

<

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 161-170 of 2010 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23785-23794/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2010 in LPA No.  
1304/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

RAM SURESH DUBEY AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE MAGADH UNIVERSITY, BODH GAYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 19/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Prem Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.As with the main matter.

(RAJNI MUKHI)  
P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER