

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 29-35 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).31288-31294/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2010 in      CWJC No.  
1800/2009 & CWJC No. 9869/2009 & CWJC No. 10710/2009 & CWJC No.  
14578/2009 & CWJC No. 14579/2009 & CWJC No. 15078/2009 & CWJC  
No. 15081/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT PATNA)

YUGESHWAR YADAV &amp; ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR &amp; ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 15/07/2011      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Ajit Kumar Singh, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Bijay Kr. Sinha, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[KALYANI GUPTA]      [VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER      COURT MASTER