

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12591/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2010 in CWJC No.9260/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

KRISHNA NAND YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAGADH UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, vacating stay, impleadment, permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing typed copies and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14091 of 2010

(With appln. for exemption and exemptionn from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23785-23794 of 2010

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and vacating stay and directions and permission to file and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24160-24200 of 2010

(With appln. for directions and vacating stay and permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25113 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26485 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27964-27965 of 2011

(With with appln. for de-tagging and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2804 of 2011

(With appln. for directions and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31185 of 2010

(With appln. for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31186-31187 of 2010

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and intervention and directions and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31288-31294 of 2010

(With appln. for directions and permission to file additional documents and impleadment and office report)

....2/-

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 31295-31297 of 2010

(With appln. for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment and impleadment as petitioner and permission to file additional documents and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35161 of 2010

(With appln. for directions and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35163-35165 of 2010

(With appln. for directions and impleadment as petitioner and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and impleadment and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35166 of 2010

(With with appln. for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and directions and impleadment as petitioner and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5119 of 2011

(With appln. for directions and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5121 of 2011

(With appln. for directions and permission to file additional documents

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah,Adv.
Mr. Tungesh,Adv.

Mr. T.Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara,Adv.

...4/-

-4-

In Impleadment Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.
Md. Naved,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Wednesday i.e. 16th January, 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master