

I.A. 31/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
12591/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/03/2010
in CWJC No. 9260/2009 passed by the High Court Of Patna)

KRISHNA NAND YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAGADH UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and with office report)

Date : 05/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Thakur, adv.
Mr. Rana Prashant, Adv.
Mr. Animesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
for Mr. D.K. Sinha, AOR

Mr. Priyadarshi, Adv.
for Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, AOR

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Joel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All interlocutory/miscellaneous applications filed by the
parties, emerging out of the findings recorded by Hon'ble Justice
S.B. Sinha Committee Report, be posted for hearing collectively on
a non-miscellaneous day after eight weeks.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

(Parveen Kumar)
AR-cum-PS